
hello 
beautiful

The Lash Show

The Lash Show



show tea
afternoon

The Lash Show experience afternoon with a mini 
Show includes exclusive fresh flower tea along with  
scrumptious bites. Minimum for 2 guests.

Drinks 
Exclusive Flower Tea

Pink Colada

Bites
Mini Cheesecake of Heaven

Chocolate Brownie

Kiri Pastry

Cheese/Zaatar Croissant

MixBberry Tart

230AED/ Person 
Minimum 2 guests
Check out Extra Diamond for add ons.

The Lash Show



luxe event
celebrate!

Bachollerette, Baby Showers, Birthday, You name it 
Celebarte at The Lash Show with playful interiors 
and instagrammable drinks & bites. Minimum for 4 
guests.

Set up
Pre-set Balloon decor
2/3 props

Drinks 
Pink Colada
The Show Shot
Cotton Cloud Shot

Bites
Standard Cake
Mini Cheesecake of Heaven
Kiri Pastry
Cheesecake Popsicles
Rose Croissant
Chocolate Brownie

Pamper
Shape & Polish Normal

645 AED/ Person 
Minimum 4 guests

The Lash Show



extra diamond
add on

Add anything you wish for to your event: 

Drinks 
Pink Colada
The Show Shot
Cotton Cloud Shot
Rose Latte 

Bites
Cake ( for customization contact us)
Mini Cheesecake of Heaven
Kiri Pastry
Popsicle Surprise
Rose Croissant
Chocolate Brownie
Popcorn

Pamper
Shape & Polish Normal/Gelish
Mani Normal/Gelish
Pedi Normal/Gelish
Nail Art (Per Nail)
Eyelash Diamond (per Diamond)

For any additional customized queries contact us!

AED
25.25

35
35.75
28.35

Ask us?
12.60

25.6.25
30
29
24
18

68.25/94.50
99.75/141.75

120.75/168
25
94

prices per 1 item only

The Lash Show


